&= POOL DRAIN PUMP

+ Pump Flow Rate: 3,028 L/h (800 gal./h)

- Durable, corrosion-resistant materials

+ Quickly & automatically drains pool water

+5.00 m/16.5' drain hose with 32 mm/ 1.25"
diameter

Contents: 1 drain pump

Made in China

[l BOMBA DE DRENAGEM DE PISCINA

« Caudal da Bomba: 3028 L/h (800 gal/h)

- Materiais duraveis, resistentes a corrosao

« Drena rapida e automaticamente a agua
da piscina

« Mangueira de drenagem de 5,00 m/ 16,5 ft
com 32 mm/ 1,25 in de didmetro

Contetdo: 1 bomba de drenagem

Fabricado na China

em VYPUSTACIE CERPADLO BAZENA

« Prietokova rychlost ¢erpadia:
3028 L/h (800 gal./h)

« Odolny a korézii odoIné materialy

= Rychlo a automaticky vypusta vodu z bazéna

+ 5,00 m/ 16,5' vypustacia hadica s
priemerom 32 mm/ 1,25"

Obsah: 1 vypustacie ¢erpadio

Vyrobené v Cine

E'E POMPA DE DRENAJ PISCINA

« Debitul pompei: 3.028 I/h (800 gal/h)

« Materiale rezistente si anticorozive

« Dreneaza rapid si automat apa din piscina

= 5,00 m/ furtun drenare de 16,5' cu
diametru de 32 mm/ 1,25"

Continut: 1 pompa de drenaj

Fabricat in China
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H ¥ POMPE DE VIDANGE DE PISCINE

- Débit de la pompe : 3 028 L/h

+ Matériaux durables et résistants a la corrosion

- Vidange rapide et automatique de I'eau
de la piscine

« Tuyau de vidange de 5 m avec un
diamétre de 32 mm

Contenu : 1 pompe de vidange

Fabriqué en Chine

= ANTAIA AMOXETEYZHZ NIZINAZ

+ PYGMOX MAPOXHE ANTAIAZ: 3.028 AITPA/ QPA
(800 TAAONIA/ QPA)

+ ANGEKTIKA, ANTIAIABPQTIKA YAIKA

+ ATIOZTPAITIZE| TPHTOPA KAI AYTOMATA TO NEPO
THE MIZINAZ

+ 500 METPA/ 16,5 TIOMIA EYKAMITTOE ZOAHNA ATIOXETEYSHE
ME 32 XINOZTA /125" INTEEZ NAMETPO

MEPIEXOMENA: 1 ANTAIA AMTOXETEYZHE

KATAZKEYAZETAI STHN KINA

== POMPA DO DRENAZU BASENU

- Natezenie przeptywu pompy:
3,028 L/h (800 gal./h)

- Trwate, odporne na korozje materiaty

« Szybkie i automatyczne oproznianie
basenu z wody

+ 5,00 m/ 16,5' waz spustowy o $rednicy
32mm/1,25"

Zawarto$c¢: 1 pompa drenazowa

Wyprodukowano w Chinach

=== TOMMA 3A U3TOYBAHE HA BACENH

+ CKOpOCT Ha NOTOK Ha nomna:
3028 L/h (800 gal./h)

« TpaiiHu 1 yCTOMMBM Ha KOPO3UsA Matepyani

+ BbP30 M aBTOMATUYHO M3TOUBaHE Ha
Bogata ot 6aceliHa

+ 5,00 m/ 16,5' Mmapky4 3a usTo4BaHe ¢
avametsp 32 mm/ 1,25"

CuabpxaHuve: 1 6p. nomna 3a uatousaHe

MpownaseaeHo B Kutaii

All rights reserved/Tous droits réservés/Todos los derechos reservados/Alle Rechte vorbehalten/Tutti i diritti riservati
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Marques utilisées dans certains pays sous la licence de/
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Bestway Inflatables & Material Corp., Shanghai, China

Manufactured, distributed and represented in the European Union by/

== TAUCHPUMPE

« Durchflussrate: 3.028 I/h

« Langlebige, korrosionsbestandige Materialien

« Schnelles und automatisches Entleeren
des Pools

+ 500 cm langer Abflussschlauch mit
32-mm-Anschlissen

Inhalt: 1 Tauchpumpe

Hergestellt in China

« Portata della pompa: 3.028 L/h (800 gal./h)

« Materiali durevoli e resistenti alla corrosione

- Drena rapidamente e automaticamente
l'acqua della piscina

= Tubo di scarico da 5,00 m con diametro di 32 mm

Contenuto: 1 pompa di drenaggio
Prodotto in Cina

mm CIIMBHON HACOC [ BACCEVHA hm VYPOUSTECI CERPADLO K BAZENU

« Pacxop Hacoca: 3028 n/vyac (800 rann./vac)

« MpouHblE KOPPO3MOHHOCTONKIE MaTepuarnbl

« BbICTPO 1 aBTOMATUYECKY CTIMBAET BOAY U3
6acceliHa

+ CnvBHoW LWnaHr AnvHoil 5,00 m (16,5') n
AnameTpom 32 mm (1,25")

B KoMMneKT BXOAMT: 1 CNMBHOIA Hacoc

CpenaHo B Kutae

= MEDENCE LEERESZTOSZIVATTYU

« Szivattyu aramlasi sebessége:
3028 I/éra (800 gal/éra)

« Tartés, korrézioallo anyagok

- Gyorsan és automatikus leereszti a
medence vizét

= 5,00 m/ 16,5 lab hosszu leereszt6tomlid
32 mm-es / 1,25 huvelykes atmérével

Tartalom: 1 leeresztészivattyu

Szarmazasi hely: Kina

== ODVODNA PUMPA ZA BAZEN
« Brzina protoka pumpe: 3.028 L/h

« lzdrZljivi materijali otporni na koroziju

« Brzo i automatski ispusta vodu iz bazena
+ Odvodno crijevo s promjerom od 32 mm, 5,00 m
Sadrzaj: 1 odvodna pumpa

Proizvedeno u Kini

y rep

en la Unién Europea por/

« Jmenovity pritok: 3 028 I/h (800 gal./h)

« Trvanlivé, korozivzdorné materialy

« Rychle a automaticky vypousti vodu z
bazénu

« Vypoustéci hadice o délce 5,00 m/ 16,5'
a praméru 32 mm / 1,25"

Obsah: 1 vypoustéci cerpadio

Vyrobeno v Cing

== BASEINA UDENS IZVADES PUMPIS

« Pumpja plasmas atrums:
3,028 L/h (800 gal./h)
« |zturTgi un pret koroziju noturigi materiali
« Atri un automatiski izstkn& Gdeni no baseina
+5,00 m/ 16,5' izsukn&3anas $|atene,
kuras diametrs ir 32 mm/ 1,25"
Komplektacija: 1 Gdens izvades pumpis
Razots Kina

== BASSEINI DREENIMISPUMP

« Pumba vooluhulk: 3 028 L/h (800 gal/h)

- Vastupidavad ja korrosioonikindlad
materjalid

- Laseb basseinist kiiresti ja automaatselt
vee vilja

+5.00 m/ 16.5' voolik 32 mm / 1.25" diameetriga

Sisu: 1 dreenimispump

Valmistatud Hiinas

I B POMPA DI DRENAGGIO PER PISCINA = ZWEMBAD AFVOERPOMP

« Pompdebiet: 3.028 L/u (800 gal./u)

« Duurzame, corrosiebestendige materialen

« Voert het zwembadwater snel en
automatisch af

- Afvoerslang van 5,00 m / 16,5' met
32 mm/ 1,25" diameter

Inhoud: 1 afvoerpomp

Geproduceerd in China

= BASSENG-DRENERINGSPUMPE
» Pumpens stremningshastighet:
3028 L/t (800 gallt)
- Slitesterkt og korrosjonsbestandig materiale
« Temmer bassengvannet raskt og automatisk
+5,00 m/ 16,5' dreneringsslange med
32 mm/1,25" diameter
Innhold: 1 dreneringspumpe
Laget i Kina
i BASEINO ISLEIDIMO SIURBLYS
= Siurblio pumpavimo greitis:
3,028 I/val. (800 gal./val.)
= Tvirta, radims atspari medziaga
« Greitai ir automatiSkai iSleidZia vandenj i$ baseino
= 5,00 m/ 16,5 i8leidimo Zarna, kurios
skersmuo 32 mm /1,25 col.
Pakuoteje: 1 iSleidimo siurblys
Pagaminta Kinijoje
W= ODVODNA PUMPA ZA BAZEN
« Protok pumpe: 3.028 L/h

« lzdrZljivi materijali otporni na koroziju

« Brzo i automatski odvodi vodu iz bazena
» Odvodno crevo 5,00 m sa pre¢nikom 32 mm
Sadrzaj: 1 odvodna pumpa

Proizvedeno u Kini

POOL DRAIN PUMP

[EZ BOMBA DE DRENAJE DE PISCINA

« Caudal de la Bomba: 3028 L/h (800 gal/h)

« Materiales duraderos y resistentes a la
corrosion

- Drena rapida y automaticamente el agua
de la piscina

« Manguera de drenaje de 5,00 m/ 16,5 ft
con un diametro de 32 mm/ 1,25 in

Contenido: 1 bomba de drenaje

Fabricado en China

E= DRANERINGSPUMP FOR POOL

« Pumpflédeshastighet: 3 028 I/t (800 gal./h)

- Slitstarkt, korrosionsbestandigt material

« Témmer snabbt och automatiskt ut
poolvattnet

« 5,00 m/16,5' dréneringsslang med
diameter pa 32 mm/1,25"

Innehall: 1 dréneringspump

Tillverkad i Kina

sm ODTOCNA CRPALKA ZA BAZEN
« Pretok ¢rpalke: 3.028 L/h
= Trpezni materiali, odporni proti koroziji
« Hitro in samodejno odvaja vodo iz bazena
+ Odto¢na cev s premerom 32 mm, 5,00 m
Vsebina: 1 odto¢na &rpalka
Izdelano na Kitajskem
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== POOL AFT@MNINGSPUMPE

« Pumpens flowhastighed: 3.028 L/t (800 gal’t)

« Holdbare og korrosionsbestandige materialer

« Aftemmer poolvandet hurtigt og automatisk

+ 5,00 m/ 16,5' aftemningsslange med en
diameter pa 32 mm/1,25"

Indhold: 1 aftemningspumpe

Lavet i Kina

== ALTAAN TYHJENNYSPUMPPU

« Pumpun virtausnopeus: 3 028 I/h (800 gal./h)

« Kestavat ja korroosionkestavat materiaalit

« Tyhjentaa altaan vedesta nopeasti ja
automaattisesti

+ 5,00 m/ 16,5 tyhjennysletku, jonka
halkaisija on 32 mm/1,25”

Siséltd: 1 tyhjennyspumppu

Valmistusmaa: Kiina

HAVUZ DRENAJ POMPASI

« Pompa Akis Hizi: 3.028 L/sa (800 gal./sa)

« Saglam ve korozyona dayanikli malzemeler

« Havuz suyunu hizli ve otomatik bir
sekilde tahliye eder

+32mm/1,25in¢ capli 5,00 m/ 16,5 in¢
drenaj hortumu

icerik: 1 drenaj pompasi

Cin'de yapilmistir

#58230

353738

POOL DRAIN
PUMP

Pump Flow Rate:
3,028 L/h (800 gal./h)

Durable,
corrosion-Resistant
Materials

WARNING! PLEASE READ THE INSTRUCTION MANUAL CAREFULLY AND KEEP IT FOR FUTURE REFERENCE.
ATTENTION! VEUILLEZ LIRE ATTENTIVEMENT LA NOTICE D'INSTRUCTIONS ET CONSERVEZ-LA POUR POUVOIR LA
CONSULTER EN CAS DE BESOIN.

ACHTUNG! BITTE LESEN SIE DAS HANDBUCH SORGFALTIG DURCH UND BEWAHREN SIE ES ALS KUNFTIGE
REFERENZ AUF.

AVVERTENZA! LEGGERE ATTENTAMENTE IL MANUALE DI ISTRUZIONI E CONSERVARLO PER FUTURI RIFERIMENTI.
WAARSCHUWING! LEES DE HANDLEIDING ZORGVULDIG EN BEWAAR ZE VOOR TOEKOMSTIGE REFERENTIE.
jADVERTENCIA! LEA ATENTAMENTE EL MANUAL DE INSTRUCCIONES Y GUARDELO PARA FUTURAS CONSULTAS.
ADVARSEL! LAS VENLIGST INSTRUKTIONSMANUALEN OMHYGGELIGT OG GEM DEN TIL SENERE OPSLAG.
ATENCAO! POR FAVOR LEIA CUIDADOSAMENTE O MANUAL DE INSTRUGOES E GUARDE-O PARA REFERENCIA FUTURA.
MPOEIAOMNOIHZH! NMAPAKAAOYME AIABAXTE MPOXEKTIKA TO EFXEIPIAIO OAHIIQN KAI ®YAA=TE TO IMA
MEAAONTIKH ANA®OPA.

BHUMAHUE! BHUMATEJIbHO U3YUYUTE PYKOBOACTBO MO 3KCMNYATALIMN U COXPAHUTE ErO ANs JANBHENLWETO
MCMNOJIb3OBAHUA B CMPABOYHbIX LIENAX.

UPOZORNENI! PECLIVE PRECTETE INSTRUKCNI PRIRUCKU A UCHOVEJTE JI PRO BUDOUCIH NAHLIZENI.

ADVARSEL! VENNLIGST LES INSTRUKSJONSHANDBOKEN GRUNDIG OG OPPBEVARE DEN FOR FRAMTIDIG REFERANSE.
VARNING! LAS IGENOM BRUKSANVISNINGEN NOGA OCH SPARA DEN FOR FRAMTIDA BRUK.

VAROITUS! LUE KAYTTOOHJE HUOLELLISESTI, JA SAILYTA SE TULEVAA KAYTTOA VARTEN.

UPOZORNENIE! STAROSTLIVO S| PROSIM PRECITAJTE POKYNY V TOMTO NAVODE A UCHOVAJTE HO PRE BUDUCE POTREBY.

OSTRZEZENIE! NALEZY DOKEADNIE PRZECZYTAC | ZACHOWAC PONIZSZA INSTRUKCJE OBSEUGI DO POZNIEJSZEGO

WGLADU.

FIGYELMEZTETES! ALAPOSAN OLVASSA EL, ES TEGYE FELRE AZ UTMUTATOT, HOGY A JOVOBEN BARMIKOR

BELENEZHESSEN.

BRIDINAJUMS! LUDZU, UZMANIGI IZLASIET UN SAGLABAJIET TURPMAKAM ATSAUCEM.

|SPEJIMAS! ATIDZIAI PERSKAITYKITE NAUDOJIMO INSTRUKCIJAS IR LAIKYKITE PATOGIOJE VIETOJE, KAD VELIAU

GALETUMETE JOMIS PASINAUDOTI.

OPOZORILO! POZORNO PREBERITE NAVODILA IN JIH SHRANITE, SAJ JIH BOSTE V PRIHODNJE MOREBITI POTREBOVALL.

UYARI! LUTFEN TALIMATLAR KILAVUZUNU DIKKATLI BIR SEKILDE OKUYUN VE GELECEKTE REFERANS OLARAK

KULLANMAK IGIN SAKLAYIN.

AVERTISMENT! VA RUGAM SA CITITI MANUALUL DE INSTRUCTIUNI CU ATENTIE SI SA-L PASTRATI PENTRU

CONSULTARILE VIITOARE.

BHUMAHWE! MOJs1, TPOYETETE PbKOBOACTBOTO C UHCTPYKLIMM BHUMATETHO W IO 3AMASETE 3A Bb[ELLA

KOHCYNTALS.

UPOZORENJE! PROCITAJTE PAZLJIVO PRIRUCNIK S UPUTAMA | SACUVAJTE GA ZA BUDUCU UPORABU.

HOIATUS! LUGEGE JUHISED HOOLIKALT LABI JA HOIDKE JARGNEVAKS KASUTAMISEKS ALLES.

UPOZORENJE! MOLIMO VAS DA PAZLJIVO PROCITATE | SACUVATE OVA UPUTSTVAAKO VAM ZATREBAJU U BUDUCNOSTI.
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Please retain for reference
A conserver pour consulter par la suite
Bitte zur spateren Verwendung aufbewahren
Conservare le istruzioni
Bewaren om later te kunnen raadplegen
Se ruega conservar como referencia
Opbevares til reference
Conservar para consultar no futuro
®YAAZTE TO MAPON TA MEAAONTIKH
ANA®OPA
C iiTe ynakoBky ¢
varotouTens
Uchovejte pro pozdéjsi pouziti
Oppbevares for senere referanse
Skall sparas som referens
Sailyttakaa myéhempaa tarvetta varten
Prosim, uchovaijte pre budticu potrebu
Zachowaj instrukcje na przysztosc
Kérjuk, érizze meg, kés6bb szikség lehet ra
Ladzu, saglabajiet turpmakam uzzinam
Pasilikite paskaityti véliau
Hranite za uporabo v prihodnje
Lutfen ileride bagvurmak tizere saklayin
V& rugam sa retineti aceasta pentru referinte
3anazeTe 3a cnpaska
Molimo saguvajte brosuru
Sailitage tulevaseks kasutuseks
Spremite za kasniju uporabu
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POOL DRAIN PUMP

Pool Drain Pump

1. Durable, corrosion-resistant materials
2. Quickly & automatically drains pool water
3. 5.00 m /165 drain hose with 32 mm / 1.25" diameter




